JCM INDUSTRIES, INC.
STEEL PIPE SIZES
NOM.
PIPE
SIZE
(IN.)
PIPE
O.D.

Corrosion resistant, high strength low alloy (AWWA C-111, ANSI
A21.11). Optional Stainless Steel, 18-8 Type 304 available.
How To Order
1. Determine pipe size.
2. Select proper clamp and width.
3. Specify clamp number.
EXAMPLE: For 8” steel pipe with 6” width,
order: 112-0863-6.
For optional stainless steel bolts, add (SS) to
end of part number: 112-0863-6 (SS).
112 HEAVY DUTY PATCH CLAMP 113 MULTI-BAND PATCH CLAMP
NOM.
PIPE
SIZE
(IN.)
CLAMP
O.D.
RANGE
CLAMP
NUMBER
WIDTH
(IN.)
WT. EA.
LB.
NOM.
PIPE
SIZE
(IN.)
CLAMP
O.D.
RANGE
CLAMP
NUMBER
WIDTH
(IN.)
WT. EA.
LB.
1-1/2 1.90 - 2.00 112-0190- 6
112-0190-12
6
12
6
12 10 10.00 - 10.75 113-1000- 6
113-1000-12
6
12
17
34
2 2.38 - 2.50 112-0238- 6
112-0238-12
6
12
6
12 12 12.00 - 12.75 113-1200- 6
113-1200-12
6
12
19
38
2-1/2 2.88 - 3.00 112-0288- 6
112-0288-12
6
12
6
12 14 14.00 - 14.75 113-1400- 6
113-1400-12
6
12
20
40
3 3.50 - 3.88 112-0350- 6
112-0350-12
6